

www.dgentertainment.com info@dgentertainment.com

985.276.3955

Response Date: _____

ENTERTAINMENT AGREEMENT

THE PARTIES: This agreement is for mobile disc jockey entertainment services for the event described below, between the undersigned Client and DG Entertainment.

JOB DESCRIPTION: DG Entertainment agrees to furnish services to the following Client and specifications:

Client Name:			_
Company/Organization:			
Address:			
Phone:	Email:		
Event:			
Venue (Location):		_	
Venue Address:			
Venue Phone:			
Event Date:	Start Time:	Stop Time:	_
DJ Requested: (1 st Choice)		(2 nd Choice)	

PAYMENT TERMS: Total fee agreed upon by Client and DG Entertainment is \$______. Each additional hour is \$100.00, unless otherwise agreed upon by Client and DG Entertainment. DG Entertainment is holding a tentative reservation for Client's event until the above "Response Date." To confirm this Agreement, return this form signed and completed BEFORE THE ABOVE RESPONSE DATE. Agreements received after the Response Date are subject to availability. The balance is due no later than the date of the event and prior to the beginning of the event. Fees may be paid by cash, or check. All checks should be made to Danny Garner. There will be a \$25.00 fee charged for all returned checks. Gratuities given to Disc Jockey at an event are made at the sole discretion of the Client.

SETUP: DG Entertainment requires 1 to 2 hours of equipment setup time prior to the event.

CANCELLATION: This Agreement cannot be canceled or modified except in writing by either the Client or DG Entertainment. If cancellation is initiated by Client less than 60 days prior to the event, then the deposit will be forfeited.

985.515.1093